UNOFFICIAL &Ry, @

STATE OF ILLINOIE ) THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY AND
38 PLEASE RETURN TO:

)
COUNTY OF COOK )

DANIEL D. DREW, ESQ.
MALK HARRIS & MILLER
212 EAST OHIO STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60611

To Whom It May Concern: -——-—-—-—1

]

———

YAIVER OF DEFENSES
(Cook County Property)

T™his is to certify that the Mortgage dated of evew—dabew—J. ﬁﬁ

herewitn. and recorded In the Office of the Cook County Recorder
of Deeds.  Chicago, Illinois on the date of recording of this
instrumer.z as Document No29S04}232, on the real estate described
on Exhibit A bereto, and the Note dated of even date herewith, in
the amount of €ne Hundred Thirty-One Thousand Six Hundred Five and
25/100 Dollars '{$131,605.25) thereby secured, are good and valid
and in all respec’s free from all defenses as of the date hereof,
both in law and in.equity, and that said Note, together with the
interest thereof, will ke fully paid when and as the same becomes
due in accordance witl the terms thereof, and that any person
purchasing said Note or uilierwise acquiring any interest therein,
may do so in reliance upon ¢'2 truth of the matters herein recited.
The undersigned acknowledges its full understanding of the Note and
Mortgage and acknowledges that there are no verbal promises,
covenants, undertakings or agre¢munts made in connection with the
Note and Mortgage and that the Nctsz and Mortgage may be modified
only by signed written agreements.

This certificate is executed by CIHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST
COMPANY, not individually or personally, but solely as Trustee as
under Trust Agreement dated the 4th day of April, 1986, in the
exercise of the power and authority conferrec upon and vested in
it as such Trustee, and it is expressly understcod and agreed that
nothing herein contained shall be construed a3 creating any
liability on Trustee personally to pay any indebtednazse arising or
accruing under or pursuant to this instrument, or to rarform any
covenant, undertaking, representation or agreement, eithiec express
or implied, contained in this instrument, all such  personal
liability of Trustee, if any, being expressly waived by each and
every person now or hereafter claiming any right under this
instrument.

DATED this 16th day of October, 1989.

CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY,
Trustee under Trust Agreement
ags aforesaid,

%# ﬁwr/ By:

Thomas H. Baur, Sole Beneficiary Vice President
of said Trust.

Attest:
Secretary




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIpL CORY,

I T T

T 2h Py

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) & 07
) 88.

COUNTY OF COOK )

h s o drmr Dascmd aree « 3 e WP nde e LT P ] 4 ’ ) s dmre
IN WITNESS WHEREOR, Chicagh Titke and Trust Compuny. not persasably but us Trustee oy aloresuid, by N b pd o i1 Ayl wee-President, und ils comporite
seal to be hereanco affined aod m:ﬂ by lts Assistant Secretary, the day amd year fiest above wiitte

. STANTVICH PRESIDENT
Corporaie Seul ' 4 . ASSISTANT SECRETARY

STATE OF ILLINGIS, I, the undenigned, 3 Notury Pubtic in and (or the County und Stz : . Y CERTIEY, thal the ubove ngimed Assistant Vice

5 Presislent and Asslstant Secretury of the CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, Granglir, phrmalty ko fuo me (b he i satiie peesons wikise

COUNTY OF COOK nugines e subschitied o the foregaing instniment ws such Assistunl Vice President and Ansi : ~|:e|ury respectively, appeared before me this duy n

rsom i ackouowlediged that they signed amd clelivered the said i nstrunient us their uven I 38d voluntary wct and s the froe and volurtary aet of sad

AAAALAALAALSMA c'snpuny Tut the tses and purposes therein sct (orth und the said Assisiant Scoretary el amd ihere uckaowlodyed thal s Asistenl Secrctury, as

‘ "OFFICIAL SEAL' ctian of the corporte seul of said Company, csed the corpuonte serl ol suid Contpasty (0 be allined 1 said sbeiienl as sitid Assisenl Seoretary s
‘ Shetla Daven port ¢ ‘P'l free il volantary act and us the fres snd volyaary el uf said Company for the uses und purposes therin wt fonh.
{ Netary Public, State of lilinois 7 i o Mol Sea i —— dy _O.U__LZJB.&QL..

4 My Commission Expires 921191 p
YNNI VYV VYY

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this ___ day of October,
1989.

NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8S.
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, E\/C ‘UIJ ng"/m-ﬁ-)a-i‘/ , a Notary Muplic in and for said
County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIrY, that THOMAS H.
BAUR, an individual residing in Illinois, personilly known to me
whose name is subscribed to the within inatrument, argpeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signec a:d deliveréf
the said instrument and executed same as his free and voluntary add
for the use and purpose therein set forth. .

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this /_(_g_]p_/_l
1989.

ﬂ%wfw Bushar s

otary Public

[~

day of 0ctoher,€:
o
S

AL "
» OFFICIAL SE
EVELYN BUCHAN‘TN%‘S
OTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF 1L

?ﬂ‘f COMMISSION EXP!RE‘F: 10[?!9\




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

BXBIBIT "aM
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF 1740 MARBHFPIELD, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

1OTS 1 TO 6 BOTH IN INCLUSIVE AND THE NORTH 12 3/4 INCHES OF
IAT 7, ALL IN DILLARD'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 70 TO 87 BOTH
ANCLUSIVE, AND LOTS 99 TO 116 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN J.G. KENNON'S
SULLTIVISION OF BIOCK 24 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN
THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14
EAST  £F THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINO1S,

PIN 14-31-422~018
14-31-422-015




IR P

UNOFFICIAL COPY




